Mitgliedsvereine

D1001
D1002
D1003
D1004
D1005
D1006
D1007
DI1008
D1009
DI1010
D1011
DI1012
DI1013
DI1014
DI1015
DI1016
D1017
DI018
D1019
D1020
D1021
D1022
D1023
D1024
D1025
D1026
D1027
D1028
D1029
D2001
D2002
D2003
D2004
D2005
D2006
D2007
D2008
D2009
D2010
D2011
D2012
D2013
D2014
D2015
D2016
D2017
D2018
D2019
D2020
D2021
D2022

SV Gruen-Weiss Drochow
Kegel u. SV 1990 Ruhland
SF Lauchhammer

SSG Liibbenau e.V.
Blau-Weil} Vetschau 90

SV Chemie Guben 1990, Abt. Freizeitsport International

Hohenleipischer SV Lok
Automation 86 Cottbus

SG Burg-Spreewald

Sportverein Senftenberg

SV Konigsspringer Herzberg e.V.
VBSF Cottbus e.V.

ESV Lok Raw Cottbus e.V.

SV Bad Liebenwerda

Schachclub Finsterwalde e.V.

SV Blau-Gelb 1899 Hosena e. V.
CCC Schach Cottbus

SG Chemie Schwarzheide

SV Gruen-Weiss Annahuette
Forster Schachclub 95

ESV "Lok Falkenberg" e.V.

FSV Spremberg 1895

Welzower SV Borussia 09

SV Eintracht Ortrand e.V.
BSV-KW Jianschwalde 94 e.V.
Schwarzheider Schachverein e.V.
ESV Lok Guben e.V. Abt. Schach
SC Einheit Luckau, Abt. Schach
SV 1892 Schwarzheide

SC Rochade Miincheberg
Eisenb.SV Frankfurt/O.48

SV Fortuna Neuhardenberg

SV "Gliick auf" Riidersdorfe.V.
SV Motor Eberswalde e.V.

TSG Angermiinde Abt. Schach
TSV Blau-Weil} 65 Schwedt
BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt e. V.
ESV "1949 Eberswalde" e.V.
Schachverein Briesen e.V.

FSV "T. Fontane" Falkenberg e.V.
SG Gaselan Fiirstenwalde e.V.
BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde e.V.
SV Preuflen Frankfurt (Oder) e.V.
Schachclub Uszm Templin

KSC Strausberg e.V.

SV Stahl Finow

SV Armaturen Prenzlau

SV Medizin Schwedt/O.
Schachclub Schwedt/O. e. V.
SKYV Bad Freienwalde/Oder e.V.
USC Viadrina Frankfurt (Oder) e.V.

abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv



D2023
D2024
D2025
D2026
D2027
D2028
D2029
D3001
D3002
D3003
D3004
D3005
D3006
D3007
D3008
D3009
D3010
D3011
D3012
D3013
D3014
D3015
D3016
D3017
D3018
D3019
D3020
D3021
D3022
D3023
D3024
D3025
D3026
D3027
D3028
D3029
D3030
D3031
D3032
D3033
D3034
D3035
D3036
D3037
D3038
D3039
D3040
D3041
D3042
D3043
D3044
D3045

Schachfreunde Schwedt 2000 e.V.
Doppelbauer Woltersdorf

FSV Germania Storkow 90 ¢.V.
KSC Strausberg Abt. Schach
MSV 1898 ¢.V. Miillrose

SV Schorftheide Grof3 Schonebeck e. V.

SC Liitzlower Dorfgemeinschaft
SC Empor Potsdam 1952 e.V.
USV Potsdam ¢.V., Abt. Schach
Potsdamer SV Mitte e. V.

SV Rochade Potsdam-West ¢.V.
SG Datenverarbeitung Potsdam e.V.
SG Lok Brandenburg, Abt. Schach
SG Stahl Brandenburg
Brandenburger SC Siid 05
Postsportverein Brandenburg e.V.
ESV Kirchméser e.V., Schachabt.
SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 e.V.
Schachclub "Hans Clauert" Trebbin
Schachclub Rathenow e.V.

TSV Chemie Premnitz

SV Wausterhausen

Schach-Club Wittstock e.V.
Schachfreunde Zehdenick 76 e.V.
TSG Neuruppin

SC Caissa Falkensee e.V.
Fuerstenberger Schachcl.
Schachclub Oranienburg e.V.
Ludwigsfelder Schachclub 54
Schachclub Luckenwalde
Gymnasium Luckenwalde
Schachclub Koenigs-W.-H.

SV Griin-Weifl Niemegk
Schachclub Schwante

SV 48 Piwesin

SV Alemania 49 Fohrde

SG Blankenfelde/Mahlow

SC "Pegasus 96" Jiiterbog

SG Blau-Weil} Pausin

Motor Hennigsdorf

TSG Liebenwalde

Schachclub Lindow 02 e.V.
Blau-Weiss Teltow/Klein.

SV Hellas Nauen e.V., Abt. Schach
SV Marzahna 57 e.V.

SV Kinder-Jugendschach
Paulinenauer/Hertefelder TSV

SV Werder/H.

Potsdamer Schachclub Fortuna 2000

Landessenioren-Schachverein Brandenburg

SG Blau-Weif3 1948 Leegebruch
Olgae.V.

aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
aktiv
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
abgemeldet
aktiv
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
abgemeldet
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv
aktiv



