B # *			•
VII	tg li	edsv	ereine

wingheus		
D1001	SV Gruen-Weiss Drochow	abgemeldet
D1002	Kegel u. SV 1990 Ruhland	abgemeldet
D1003	SF Lauchhammer	aktiv
D1004	SSG Lübbenau e.V.	aktiv
D1005	Blau-Weiß Vetschau 90	aktiv
D1006	SV Chemie Guben 1990, Abt. Freizeitsport International	aktiv
D1007	Hohenleipischer SV Lok	aktiv
D1008	Automation 86 Cottbus	abgemeldet
D1009	SG Burg-Spreewald	abgemeldet
D1010	Sportverein Senftenberg	aktiv
D1011	SV Königsspringer Herzberg e.V.	aktiv
D1012	VBSF Cottbus e.V.	aktiv
D1013	ESV Lok Raw Cottbus e.V.	aktiv
D1014	SV Bad Liebenwerda	aktiv
D1015	Schachclub Finsterwalde e.V.	aktiv
D1016	SV Blau-Gelb 1899 Hosena e.V.	aktiv
D1017	CCC Schach Cottbus	abgemeldet
D1018	SG Chemie Schwarzheide	abgemeldet
D1019	SV Gruen-Weiss Annahuette	abgemeldet
D1020	Forster Schachclub 95	aktiv
D1021	ESV "Lok Falkenberg" e.V.	aktiv
D1022	FSV Spremberg 1895	aktiv
D1023	Welzower SV Borussia 09	abgemeldet
D1024	SV Eintracht Ortrand e.V.	aktiv
D1025	BSV-KW Jänschwalde 94 e.V.	aktiv
D1026	Schwarzheider Schachverein e.V.	abgemeldet
D1027	ESV Lok Guben e.V. Abt. Schach	abgemeldet
D1028	SC Einheit Luckau, Abt. Schach	aktiv
D1029	SV 1892 Schwarzheide	aktiv
D2001	SC Rochade Müncheberg	aktiv
D2002	Eisenb.SV Frankfurt/O.48	abgemeldet
D2003	SV Fortuna Neuhardenberg	abgemeldet
D2004	SV "Glück auf" Rüdersdorf e.V.	aktiv
D2005	SV Motor Eberswalde e.V.	aktiv
D2006	TSG Angermünde Abt. Schach	aktiv
D2007	TSV Blau-Weiß 65 Schwedt	aktiv
D2008	BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt e.V.	aktiv
D2009	ESV "1949 Eberswalde" e.V.	aktiv
D2010	Schachverein Briesen e.V.	aktiv
D2011	FSV "T. Fontane" Falkenberg e.V.	aktiv
D2012	SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde e.V.	aktiv
D2013	BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde e.V.	aktiv
D2014	SV Preußen Frankfurt (Oder) e.V.	aktiv
D2015	Schachclub Uszm Templin	abgemeldet
D2016	KSC Strausberg e.V.	abgemeldet
D2017	SV Stahl Finow	abgemeldet
D2017	SV Armaturen Prenzlau	abgemeldet
D2019	SV Medizin Schwedt/O.	abgemeldet
D2020	Schachclub Schwedt/O. e.V.	aktiv
D2020	SKV Bad Freienwalde/Oder e.V.	aktiv
D2021	USC Viadrina Frankfurt (Oder) e.V.	aktiv
* -		

D2022	C 1 1 C 1 C 1 1 2000 W	1.4
D2023	Schachfreunde Schwedt 2000 e.V.	aktiv
D2024	Doppelbauer Woltersdorf	aktiv
D2025	FSV Germania Storkow 90 e.V.	aktiv
D2026	KSC Strausberg Abt. Schach	aktiv
D2027	MSV 1898 e.V. Müllrose	aktiv
D2028	SV Schorfheide Groß Schönebeck e.V.	aktiv
D2029	SC Lützlower Dorfgemeinschaft	aktiv
D3001	SC Empor Potsdam 1952 e.V.	aktiv
D3002	USV Potsdam e.V., Abt. Schach	aktiv
D3003	Potsdamer SV Mitte e.V.	aktiv
D3004	SV Rochade Potsdam-West e.V.	aktiv
D3005	SG Datenverarbeitung Potsdam e.V.	abgemeldet
D3006	SG Lok Brandenburg, Abt. Schach	aktiv
D3007	SG Stahl Brandenburg	abgemeldet
D3008	Brandenburger SC Süd 05	abgemeldet
D3009	Postsportverein Brandenburg e.V.	aktiv
D3010	ESV Kirchmöser e.V., Schachabt.	aktiv
D3011	SV Empor Schenkenberg 1928 e.V.	aktiv
D3012	Schachclub "Hans Clauert" Trebbin	aktiv
D3013	Schachclub Rathenow e.V.	aktiv
D3013	TSV Chemie Premnitz	aktiv
D3015	SV Wusterhausen	aktiv
D3013	Schach-Club Wittstock e.V.	aktiv
D3010 D3017	Schachfreunde Zehdenick 76 e.V.	aktiv
D3017	TSG Neuruppin	aktiv
D3018 D3019	SC Caissa Falkensee e.V.	aktiv
D3020	Fuerstenberger Schachel.	abgemeldet
D3021	Schachclub Oranienburg e.V.	aktiv
D3022	Ludwigsfelder Schachclub 54	aktiv
D3023	Schachclub Luckenwalde	abgemeldet
D3024	Gymnasium Luckenwalde	aktiv
D3025	Schachclub Koenigs-WH.	abgemeldet
D3026	SV Grün-Weiß Niemegk	aktiv
D3027	Schachclub Schwante	aktiv
D3028	SV 48 Päwesin	abgemeldet
D3029	SV Alemania 49 Fohrde	abgemeldet
D3030	SG Blankenfelde/Mahlow	abgemeldet
D3031	SC "Pegasus 96" Jüterbog	aktiv
D3032	SG Blau-Weiß Pausin	aktiv
D3033	Motor Hennigsdorf	abgemeldet
D3034	TSG Liebenwalde	abgemeldet
D3035	Schachclub Lindow 02 e.V.	aktiv
D3036	Blau-Weiss Teltow/Klein.	abgemeldet
D3037	SV Hellas Nauen e.V., Abt. Schach	aktiv
D3038	SV Marzahna 57 e.V.	aktiv
D3039	SV Kinder-Jugendschach	aktiv
D3040	Paulinenauer/Hertefelder TSV	abgemeldet
D3041	SV Werder/H.	aktiv
D3042	Potsdamer Schachclub Fortuna 2000	aktiv
D3043	Landessenioren-Schachverein Brandenburg	aktiv
D3044	SG Blau-Weiß 1948 Leegebruch	aktiv
D3045	Olga e.V.	aktiv